

## **Bowie Band Boosters Membership**

Stay in the loop by joining Bowie Band Boosters! Bowie Band Boosters work closely with the Band Directors to provide the most up-to-date information for all current and upcoming events.

Bowie Band Boosters support the entire James Bowie High School Band program. This includes the Outdoor Performing Ensemble (marching season of Band and Guard), concert season, Winter Guard, Steel Band, and Jazz Bands. Boosters also provide scholarships to qualifying seniors in addition to supporting the directors and multiple events throughout the year.

The Bowie Band Boosters are parent volunteers who serve on the Executive Board, special committees, and general parent members. By joining Bowie Band Boosters, you will be supporting all band & guard activities. Bowie Band Boosters have the best network of parents who work together with fellow section parents to support the entire band. Your vote is your voice... join the Bowie Band Boosters and help make decisions that positively impact the Bowie Band!

Bowie Band Boosters is a registered 501(c)3 and all funds raised by Bowie Band Boosters are used to support Bowie Band initiatives.

<b>Big Dawg \$100*</b> Booster Membership	<ul> <li>Be part of the Bowie Band Booster Network</li> <li>Receive Bowie Band Booster weekly newsletter</li> <li>Receive information on upcoming events</li> <li>2 votes per Bowie Band Booster membership</li> <li>Bowie Band Token of Appreciation</li> <li>50% of membership amount will support the Bowie Band Financial Assistance Fund</li> </ul>
Band Dawg \$50 Booster Membership	<ul> <li>Be part of the Bowie Band Booster Network</li> <li>Receive Bowie Band Booster weekly newsletter</li> <li>Receive information on upcoming events</li> <li>2 votes per Bowie Band Booster membership</li> <li>Bowie Band Token of Appreciation</li> </ul>
Forever Fan \$30* Alumni Membership	<ul> <li>Alumni Membership available to any former member's family</li> <li>Stay in the loop with other Bowie Band alumni</li> <li>Receive information on upcoming events</li> <li>Special alumni invitation to Burgers at Burger and concerts</li> <li>Bowie Band Token of Appreciation</li> <li>50% of membership amount will support the Bowie Band Financial Assistance Fund</li> </ul>

\*Your donation portion to the Financial Assistance Fund is tax deductible.

Credit Card	Check #	🗆 Cash
Provide payment by completing the form found online at <a href="http://www.bowieband.org/membership">www.bowieband.org/membership</a> Credit card transactions are processed by: PayPal	(payable to Bowie Band Boosters)	
Member Name	Signature	